
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bryan Dinev - (1285238) - Bromley SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.92 446 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

29.31 429 F 18/09/23 Bromley Swimming Club Championships 2023 Beckenham  4

29.50 421 F 28/05/22 Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham  3

30.11 395 F 26/09/21 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Crook Log  3

31.66 340 H 26/06/21 Bexley Eric Liddle Bexley 0

31.74 338 F 17/10/21 Bexley SC 2021 Club Championships Crook Log  4

32.53 313 H 19/12/19 Bexley SC Short Course Closed Invitational Meet Sidcup Bexley 4

33.82 279 H 15/09/19 Bexley 2019 Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

34.52 262 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Bexley 3

35.37 244 F 03/03/19 EDSC OOJS Spring Charity Meet 2019 Crook Log Bexley 3

36.70 218 H 21/10/18 Bexley SC Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

36.88 215 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Bexley 3

42.06 145 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham Bexley 3

42.11 144 H 10/09/17 Bexley Club Championships Bexleyheath Bexley 4

43.00 135 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Bexley 3

43.31 133 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bexley 3

43.75 129 F 04/06/17 N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017 East Ham Bexley 4

43.83 128 F 12/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

46.61 106 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Bexley 4

46.84 105 H 20/11/16 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

46.85 105 H 26/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

47.12 103 H 03/07/16 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

48.06 97 H 11/09/16 Bexley Club Championships 2016 Bexleyheath Bexley 4

1:04.84 39 H 20/09/15 Bexley Club Championships 2015 Bexleyheath  4

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.31 429 F 18/09/23 Bromley Swimming Club Championships 2023 Beckenham  4

28.92 446 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

29.50 421 F 28/05/22 Kent Weald Swim Squad Springtime Splash Gillingham  3

31.74 338 F 17/10/21 Bexley SC 2021 Club Championships Crook Log  4

30.11 395 F 26/09/21 Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet Crook Log  3

31.66 340 H 26/06/21 Bexley Eric Liddle Bexley 0

32.53 313 H 19/12/19 Bexley SC Short Course Closed Invitational Meet Sidcup Bexley 4

33.82 279 H 15/09/19 Bexley 2019 Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

34.52 262 F 14/07/19 Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala Sevenoaks Bexley 3

35.37 244 F 03/03/19 EDSC OOJS Spring Charity Meet 2019 Crook Log Bexley 3

36.88 215 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Bexley 3

36.70 218 H 21/10/18 Bexley SC Club Championships Crook Log Bexley 4

43.31 133 F 08/10/17 Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017 Bromley Bexley 3

42.11 144 H 10/09/17 Bexley Club Championships Bexleyheath Bexley 4

43.00 135 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Bexley 3

42.06 145 F 11/06/17 Dartford Dash Gillingham Bexley 3

43.75 129 F 04/06/17 N&UEL Summer Invitational Meet 2017 East Ham Bexley 4

43.83 128 F 12/03/17 OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

46.61 106 F 11/12/16 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash Carshalton Bexley 4

46.85 105 H 26/11/16 Bexley Short Course Meet Bexleyheath Bexley 3

46.84 105 H 20/11/16 Beckenham Rising Stars Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

48.06 97 H 11/09/16 Bexley Club Championships 2016 Bexleyheath Bexley 4

47.12 103 H 03/07/16 Beckenham Summer Development Meet Beckenham Bexley 3

1:04.84 39 H 20/09/15 Bexley Club Championships 2015 Bexleyheath  4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


